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系列型式型號產品規格表 
 

 
型號 

 
相數(Φ) 

 

額定電壓 

(kV) 

 
一次側電流(A) 

 

二次側

電流(A) 

最大容量

負擔 

(VA) 

 

最高準

確度 

(級) 

 

最高過電流強度 

(kAx1s) 

 
頻率(Hz) 

 

CM-1QV 

單比 

 
1 

 
12 

10,20,40,50,75,100,150, 

200,250,300,350,400,500, 

600,700,750,800 

 
5 

 
40 

 
1.0 

 
16 

 
60 

   
20/10,30/15,40/20,50/25, 

     

CM-1QV 

雙比 

 

1 
 

12 
100/50,150/75,200/100, 

250/125,300/150,400/200, 

 

5 
 

40/20 
 

1.0 
 

16 
 

60 

   600/300,700/350,800/400      
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